Arriving passengers by route - month of July 2020
Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

% of total air

arrivals Change in arrivals
2019 2020 2019 2020 % number

London Gatwick

30,294

4,141

-86% |S126,158

London Heathrow - 4125 0%  37% 4125
Southampton 7,792 1,049 8% 9% -87% - 6,743
Manchester 3,551 743 4% 7% -79% - 2,808
London Luton 4,262 524 5% 5% -88% - 3,738
Newcastle 2,445 426 3% 4% -83% - 2,019
Madeira 467 190 1% 2% -59% - 277
Palma 385 64 0% 1% -83% - 321
Rennes - 33 0% 0% - 33
Liverpool 6,725 - 7% 0% -100%= 6,725
Guernsey 5,018 - 5% 0% -100% - 5,018
Birmingham 3,344 - 4% 0%  -100% - 3,344
Glasgow 3,376 - 4% 0%  -100% - 3,376
London Southend 3,069 - 3% 0% -100% - 3,069
Belfast International 2,354 - 3% 0% -100% - 2,354
Exeter 2,322 - 3% 0% -100% = 2,322
Doncaster Sheffield 2,224 - 2% 0% -100% |- 2,224
East Midlands 1,942 - 2% 0% -100% - 1,942
London City 1,798 - 2% 0%  -100% - 1,798
Bristol 1,602 - 2% 0% -100%- 1,602
Edinburgh 1,530 - 2% 0%  -100% - 1,530
Leeds Bradford 1,506 - 2% 0% -100% - 1,506
Dublin 1,437 - 2% 0%  -100% - 1,437
Cardiff 824 - 1% 0%  -100% - 824
Norwich 589 - 1% 0% -100%- 589
Dusseldorf 585 - 1% 0% -100%- 585
Munich 508 - 1% 0%  -100% - 508
Newquay 343 - 0% 0% -100% - 343
Aberdeen 301 - 0% 0%  -100% - 301
Durham Tees Valley 300 - 0% 0% -100% - 300
Zurich 252 - 0% 0%  -100% - 252
Inverness 244 - 0% 0% -100% |- 244
Bournemouth 217 - 0% 0% -100%_
Gibraltar 217 - 0% 0% -100% - 217
Humberside 191 - 0% 0%  -100% - 191
Rotterdam 102 - 0% 0% -100% - 102
Seville 30 - 0% 0%  -100% - 30
Maastricht 19 - 0% 0% -100% - 19
Total air routes 92,165 11,295 -87.7% - 80,870



Arriving passengers by route - month of July 2020
Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Sea routes

% of total sea

arrivals Change in arrivals

2019 2020 ) number
Poole 6,966 2,961 13% 63% -57% - 4,005
St Malo 24,769 902 | 47% 19%  -96%= 23,867
Portsmouth 1,067 349 2% 7% -67% - 718
Granville 3,040 279 6% 6% -91% - 2,761
Visiting Yachtsmen 4,972 164 9% 4% -97% - 4,808
Guernsey 5,731 28 11% 1% -100% - 5,703
Carteret 2,238 4% 0% -100% - 2,238
Sark 1,247 2% 0% -100% |- 1,247
Cruise Ship 2,996 6% 0% -100% - 2,996
Dielette 91 0% 0% -100%} 91
Total sea routes " 531177 4683 91.2% - 48,434

Air and Sea combined

share of

arrivals by air Change in arrivals
2019 2020 % number
Total arrivals (air and sea) 145,282 15,978 63% 71% -89.0% - 129,304




Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2020
Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

London Gatwick
Southampton
Liverpool
Guernsey
Manchester
Birmingham
London Heathrow
Exeter
Edinburgh
Glasgow
London City
Madeira

Bristol

East Midlands
London Luton
Cardiff

Tenerife
Newcastle
Geneva

Paris

Grenoble

Palma

Rennes
Warsaw
London Southend
Doncaster Sheffield
Belfast International
Dublin

Leeds Bradford
Dusseldorf
Munich

Norwich
Aberdeen
Durham Tees Valley
Zurich

Newquay
Bournemouth
Inverness
Humberside
Vienna
Rotterdam
Gibraltar
Akureyri Airport
Malaga
Rostock-Laage Airport
Friedrichshafen
Alderney
Dresden
Leipzig
Luxembourg
Frankfurt

Berlin Tegel
Kassel

Bremen
Paderborn
Stuttgart
Saarbrucken
Dortmund
Munster

Seville

Erfurt
Braunschweig
Maastricht

Total air routes

198,397
46,154
42,450
28,436
14,328

19102
50
13,292
5,695
14,623
9,817
3,021
7,642
9,676
15,683
4,686
1,116
7,882
882

206
956

11,302
9,008
6,018
4,469
3,245
2,117
1,879
1,635

880
824
669
631
543
541
540
371
293
217
196
178
122
104
98
68
66
61
55
50
50
46
46
40
37
36
30
30
29
19
19

490,656

73,144
14,675
11,741
8,813
6,273
4,065
4,150
3,009
2,450
2,301
2,035
1,921
1,899
1,060
852
815
631
492
459
148

141,139

% of total air

arrivals
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2020
52%
10%

8%
6%
4%
3%
3%
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1%
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0%
0%
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0%
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0%
0%
0%
0%

Change in arrivals

% number

-69% |- 19,623
-56% - 8,055
-79% - 15,037
8200%
-77% - 10,283
-57% - 3,245
-84% - 12,322
-79% - 7,782
-36% - 1,100
-75% - 5,743
-89% - 8,616
-95% |- 14,831
-83% - 3,871
-43% - 485
-94% - 7,390
-48% - 423
148
-68% - 141
-93% - 892
66
11
-100% - 11,302
-100% - 9,008
-100% - 6,018
-100% - 4,469
-100% - 3,245
-100% - 2,117
-100% - 1,879
-100% - 1,635
-100% - 880
-100% - 824
-100% - 669
-100% - 631
-100% - 543
-100% - 541
-100% - 540
-100% - 371
-100% - 293
-100% - 217
-100% - 196
-100% - 178
-100% - 122
-100% - 104
-100% - 98
-100% - 68
-100% - 66
-100% - 61
-100% - 55
-100% - 50
-100% - 50
-100% - 46
-100% - 46
-100% - 40
-100% - 37
-100% - 36
-100% - 30
-100% - 30
-100% [EENS68
-100% =g
-100% ST A9 T
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Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2020
Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Searoutes

% of total sea

arrivals Change in arrivals

2019 2020 % number
St Malo 100,216 90% = 89,794
Poole 25,037 5,121 13% 27% -80% - 19,916
Portsmouth 4,374 1,694 2% 9% -61% - 2,680
Guernsey 25,298 1,284 13% 7% -95% - 24,014
Granville 10,663 305 6% 2% -97% - 10,358
Visiting Yachtsmen 11,293 248 6% 1% -98% - 11,045
Carteret 4,866 3% 0% -100% - 4,866
Sark 3,921 2% 0% -100% - 3,921
Cruise ships 4,170 2% 0% -100% - 4,170
Dielette 1,007 1% 0% -100%} 1,097 |
Total sea routes ’ 190,935 © 19,074 -90.0% - 171,861

Air and Sea combined

share of

arrivals by air Change in arrivals
2019 2020 % number
Total arrivals (air and sea) 681,591 160,213 72% 88% -76.5% - 521,378




